B 100m

1 28
2 180
3 104
4 29
5 181
6 105
B 200m

1 28
2 104
3 106
4 180
5 30
6 181
B 400m

1 182
2 107
3 29
4 108
5 183
6 31
B 800m

1 109
2 184
3 33
4 32
5 185
6 110
B 2000m

1 34
2 187
3 186
4 111
5 35
6 112

BALTIC U16 OUTDOOR TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

Raiko SEPP

Grantas GRINIUS
Robijs SMITS

Uku PARNAMETS
Kelvinas PSEMENECKIS
Kevins AVENINS

Raiko SEPP

Robijs SMITS

Matiass DUBURS
Grantas GRINIUS
Mark LIPP

Kelvinas PSEMENECKIS

Ignas PAULAVICIUS
Alekss OZOLINS
Uku PARNAMETS
Tomass ERMICS
Mantas ZDEBSKIS
Stefan VOSU

Nils FFODOROVS
Marijus SUFINSKAS
Lars Lukas STEURS
Magnus NORMAK
Aras STEPONAITIS
Pjotrs SASTINS

Kert KARM

Lukas DILIUNAS1
Paulius BAUZA
Janis PUTRALIS
Mikk-Mihkel ENGEL
Raimonds MUKANS

B 110m Hurdles 83,8/8.50

36
113
37
114
189
188

O hs, WN R

Konrad KRUUSE
Edvards KRUMS

Kert KARTSEPP

Elans BERTMANIS
Gediminas DIRGINCIUS
Adomas VYSNIAUSKAS

03.07.2010
17.03.1010
30.04.2010
18.04.2010
10.01.2010
27.04.2010

03.07.2010
30.04.2010
28.01.2011
17.03.1010
11.05.2010
10.01.2010

05.10.2010
22.01.2010
18.04.2010
15.11.2010
12.02.2010
27.01.2011

09.04.2010
22.01.2010
10.01.2010
21.03.2010
06.02.2010
10.08.2011

10.04.2010
5.06.2010

08.04.2010
29.08.2011
25.09.2010
10.12.2010

01.01.2010
18.08.2011
28.05.2010
16.06.2010
04.07.2010
23.09.2010

EST
LTU
LAT
EST
LTU
LAT

EST
LAT
LAT
LTU
EST
LTU

LTU
LAT
EST
LAT
LTU
EST

LAT
LTU
EST
EST
LTU
LAT

EST
LTU
LTU
LAT
EST
LAT

EST
LAT
EST
LAT
LTU
LTU

11,32
11,37
11,57
11,64
11,72
11,81

23,22
23,26
23,30
23,31
23,37
23,44

52,52
52,59
53,84
53,90
54,73
54,80

2.02,73
2.06,46
2.06,61
2.07,56
2.10,12
2.11,98

5.53,36
6.05,98
6.14,15
6.16,31
6.24,00
6.46,86

14,12
14,24
14,52
14,61
15,60
17,43

+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6

+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2

-1.2
-1.2
-1.2
-1.2
-1.2
-1.2

08.07.2025 Johvi, Estonia

0.233
0.188
0.169
0.183
0.199
0.209

0.181
0.170
0.179
0.204
0.174
0.188

0.224
0.285
0.194
0.222
0.277
0.180

0.200
0.184
0.175
0.215
0.179 YCTR7.1
0.163 YCTR7.1



B 300m Hurdles

114
37
115
38
190
191

AU WN B

B 1500m steeplechase

116
192
117
31
39
193

AU hsh WN PR

B High jump

1 198
1.70
0]

2 121
1.70
0]

3 122
1.70
0]

4 45
1.65
0]

4 44
1.60
0

6 199
1.60
0]

B Pole Vault

1 47
3.30
0

2 125
3.45
0

3 126
3.00
XXO

4 48
2.55
0

5 202
2.55
0
203
2.70
XXX

Elans BERTMANIS 16.06.2010
Kert KARTSEPP 28.05.2010
Eriks VELDRE 15.06.2010
Sebastian MUUR 25.02.2010
Simas NARBUDA 24.04.2010
Astijus LINDA 30.03.2010
Artjoms SATOHINS 08.11.2010
Mantas BUDRIKAS 01.01.2010
Roberts MARNAUZA 08.02.2010
Stefan VOSU 27.01.2011
Robert RAAK 03.05.2011
Gustas JONAUSKAS 17.05.2010
Augustas VAICEKAUSKAS 08.10.2010

1.75 180 183 186 1.90

0] X0 0] 0] XXX
Mikelis ADAMSONS-PEDCENKO 31.01.2010
1.75 180 183 1.86

XX0 O XXO0 XXX

Valts FISMEISTERS 17.06.2010
1.75 180 1.83

0] XXO XXX

Ferry LIIGAND 02.02.2010
1.70 1.75

X0 XXX

Christofer KUUSIK 18.07.2010
1.65 1.70 1.75

0] X0 XXX

Oskaras RADZEVICIUS 24.05.2010
1.65 1.70

(o] XXX

Ron Marcus LAURIK 09.09.2010

345 355 365 375 380 3.90
0] 0] 0] X0 - 0]

Varis Jumis LANGE 26.07.2011
3,55 3.65 3.75
(o] X0 XXX
Gvido RAKINS 31.12.2010

3.15 330 345 355 3.65
X0 0] 0] 0] XXX
Oliver OJANURM 29.03.2010
270 285 3.00 315 330 345
0] - 0] 0] XXO0 XXX

Dovydas NORVAISA 18.07.2010
270 2.8 3.00 3.15
X0 0] X0 XXX
Lukas SABALIAUSKAS 20.04.2011

LAT
EST
LAT
EST
LTU
LTU

LAT
LTU
LAT
EST
EST
LTU

LTU

LAT

LAT

EST

EST

LTU

EST

LAT

LAT

EST

LTU

LTU

40,51
40,96
41,01
41,43
42,90
44,64

5.00,69
5.00,69
5.05,31
5.15,50
5.18,86
5.23,91

1.86

1.83

1.80

1.70

1.70

1.65

3.90

3.65

3.55

3.30

3.00

NM

0.175
0.219
0.144
0.279
0.166
0.321



B Long jump
1 104

5.90
+0.9
2 120
5.83
+0.7
3 197
5.67
+0.5
4 43
5.90
+0.2
5 42
5.72
-0.5
6 196
5.62
+2.8

B Triple jump

1 123
X
0.4

2 124
12.14
-3.2

-1.7
4 200

-0.5

5 201
11.61
-0.2

6 42
11.30
-1.4

B Shot put 4kg

1 36
17.65
2 204
15.18
3 49
14.35
4 127
13.13
5 205
12.49
6 128

13.13

Robijs SMITS

6.24 6.16 6.31
-0.2 +14 -06
Aksels KENIGSVALDS
5.76 5.70 5.89
-2.4 +1.3 +1.0
Dovydas TARVYDAS
X 5.94 5.59
-1.5 +0.6 +0.0
Rigon Stefen PAPPEL
5.88 5.65 5.44
-04 +0.1 -0.1
Karl Johannes TEEARU
5.78 5.81 3.39
-1.9 +1.2 -1.1
Arianas RAZGUNAS
574 561 5381
+1.1 +1.8 -1.0

Artis SALDAKS
12.73 13.03 13.57
3.2 06 +0.4
Reinis CIRULIS

12.80 X 12.52
+0.8 -1.0 -2.1
Mihhail ZITKOV

12.07 12.48 12.47
-1.6  +1.2 -1.8
Rokas OSADCIJ

12.07 12.09 11.79
+04 -1.7 -13
Matas BROSKA

11.39 11.82 X
+1.1 -20 -64
Karl Johannes TEEARU
X 11.12 11.48
-1.6 -1.4 -2.4

Konrad KRUUSE
18.26 18.48 19.57
Arijus RAGAUSKAS
16.40 15.39 15.38
Devon JARVEKULG
14.77 15.06 13.99

Ladomirs POVOROZNIIS

13.97 X X
Simas ZINDULIS
13.53 12.36 12.45
Artiirs SOROKINS
X 13.23 X

6.02

-0.4

-3.6

5.69
+0.6

5.72
-0.1

5.66

+0.6

-3.0

13.24
-2.2

12.78
-0.7

12.65

-2.4

-2.1

11.61
-1.3

11.61
-1.4

19.53

15.35

13.90

13.03

13.20

X

30.04.2010
6.16

-3.3
08.02.2011
6.29

+0.6
18.03.2010
X

-0.3
06.02.2010
5.72

-0.3
14.10.2010
5.90

+0.8
26.02.2010
5.56

+1.1

30.09.2010
X

-1.0
22.02.2010
12.49

-2.9
27.10.2010
X

-1.9
31.07.2011
11.69

-2.0
12.12.2010
11.15

-1.2
14.10.2010
11.57

-1.4

01.01.2010
18.60
19.09.2011
16.68
21.04.2010
X
29.01.2010
X
22.08.2010
12.90
03.05.2011
X

LAT

LAT

LTU

EST

EST

LTU

LAT

LAT

EST

LTU

LTU

EST

EST

LTU

EST

LAT

LTU

LAT

6.31

6.29

5.94

5.90

5.90

5.81

13.57

12.80

12.65

12.09

11.82

11.61

19.57

16.68

15.06

13.97

13.53

13.23



B Discus Throw 1kg

1

49

X

113
45.08
51
44.76
128
42.46
208

209

Devon JARVEKULG
5194 X X
Edvards KRUMS

X X X
Sebastian VARK
4439 45.01 36.22
Arttrs SOROKINS
40.79 42.53 41.10
Nojus GRIGAITIS
33.79 36.97 41.88
Andrius GUDZIUS
36.05 36.70 37.05

B Hammer Throw 4kg

1

131

X

210
47.16
52

X

132

205
31.55
53

Leonards BERZINS

X 51.20 52.16
Matas RACINSKAS

X 48.44 45.22
Serafim SEMARIN

X X X
Ralfs KUMERMANIS
46.31 X X
Simas ZINDULIS

X 37.45 38.93
Simo Soren SAAR

X X X

B Javelin throw 600g

1

129
58.09
207
52.47
130
48.02
47
44.07
206
40.17
50
42.76

Janis Hugo DONINS
59.98 60.58 60.92
Nojus JEREMCIUS

X X 49.14
Jaroslavs MICKEVICS
42.63 51.03 51.59
Ron Marcus LAURIK
46.82 4490 43.53
Dominykas ORLOVAS
38.83 44.46 40.72
Holger ALLA

40.99 41.81 39.22

B 3000m race walk

1

2
3
4

G 100m

118
194
195
41
119
40

Renars NEILANDS
Viktoras PETRYLA
Pijus SMITAS
Oliver Gabriel VIKS
Alesandrs KOVALS
Artur HARDIN

48.46

37.86

54.72

49.56

48.63

55.73

43.62

49.79

50.54

45.98

40.13

21.04.2010
55.68
18.08.2011
X
20.09.2011
44.63
03.05.2011
X
11.03.2010
38.61
24.09.2011
38.95

25.01.2010
54.53
23.03.2010
X
29.12.2010
X
24.05.2010
X
22.08.2010
X
07.03.2010
X

25.05.2011
63.86
14.10.2010
41.23
10.03.2010
50.79
09.09.2010
49.61
05.01.2010
44.12
28.07.2010
38.99

19.06.2010
13.12.2010
24.05.2011
25.05.2011
17.12.2010
08.02.2011

EST

LAT

EST

LAT

LTU

LTU

LAT

LTU

EST

LAT

LTU

EST

LAT

LTU

LAT

EST

LTU

EST

LAT
LTU
LTU
EST
LAT
EST

55.68

45.08

45.01

42.53

41.88

38.95

54.72

49.56

48.63

46.31

38.93

NM

63.86

52.47

51.59

50.54

45.98

42.76

15.16,16
15.18,83
15.19,73
18.45,35
DQ TR 54.4.1
DQ TR17.2.4



151

153

78
151

1 79
2 80
3 154
4
5

155

81

1

2

3 156
4 82
5 157
6

G 2000m
158
159
83
7

84
8

Uk, WN PR

Mette Marii ESTORN
Greta STALNIONYTE
Enija GLAUDANE

Alise BLAUA

Elvira KANDRATAVICIUTE
Gerda Karolin KRIIS

Mette Marii ESTORN

Enija GLAUDANE

Greta Lukrecija NAUSEDAITE
Heti Stella KISEL

Keita GIPTERE

Greta STALNIONYTE

Evelina KENINA
Daniela KUZUMA
Elija OSIPOVICIUTE
Elisabeth KOIV

Ema JANKAUSKAITE
Loore-Liis VIIDIK

Eliza ERENFRIDE
Karmela KOIV

Leja JANSONAITE
Amanda BARANAUSKA
Akvile IVOSKUTE
Marta JAANSON

Ausrine ZALECKAITE

Rugile ZALECKAITE

Anita GLAUDINA

Kaitlyn Victoria KERR

Darta KNEZINA

Mirabel Chrystelle JAAKSON

G 100m Hurdles 76,2/8,00

85
86
2
160
9
161

AU WN -

Alise BLAUA

Sandija REITMANE
Gerda Karolin KRIIS
Auguste STRAGYTE
Juliette JOHANSON
Urte IVANCOVAITE

G 300m Hurdles

87
88
10
163
162
11

O hs, WN R

Katrina DAUDZVARDE
Alina BUTRIKA

Marietta VERST

Milana HERASYMENKO
Gabija AUGUSTINAVICIOTE
Mirtel KOLLO

G 1500m steeplechase

1 12

Marit TARM

19.03.2010
29.07.2011
10.05.2010
17.08.2010
28.10.2010
22.11.2010

19.03.2010
10.05.2010
02.01.2011
21.07.2011
11.07.2010
29.07.2011

20.10.2010
13.12.2011
02.05.2011
27.11.2010
28.01.2011
04.06.2010

12.01.2010
07.09.2011
01.01.2011
22.01.2011
14.06.2010
26.09.2011

04.01.2011
04.01.2011
12.07.2011
31.03.2010
11.11.2011
11.06.2010

17.08.2010
10.05.2010
22.11.2010
15.10.2010
01.05.2010
30.01.2010

14.03.2010

05.06.2011

09.12.2010

30.04.2010
09.04.2010

07.01.2011

EST
LTU
LAT
LAT
LTU
EST

EST
LAT
LTU
EST
LAT
LTU

LAT
LAT
LTU
EST
LTU
EST

LAT
EST
LTU
LAT
LTU
EST

LTU
LTU
LAT
EST
LAT
EST

LAT
LAT
EST
LTU
EST
LTU

LAT
LAT
EST
LTU
LTU
EST

EST

12,33
12,42
12,50
12,55
12,75
12,78

25,07
25,13
25,30
26,13
26,28
27,01

57,76
59,52
1.00,92
1.01,57
1.02,24
DNS

2.19,20
2.19,73
2.21,20
2.21,24
2.25,22
2.27,04

6.49,47
6.49,69
6.58,27
7.03,27
7.16,71
7.30,72

13,93
14,37
14,61
14,81
15,42
15,68

44,56
45,80
47,42
49,26
50,52
50,77

5.07,90

-0.2
-0.2
-0.2
-0.2
-0.2
-0.2

+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

0.219
0.141
0.238
0.165
0.241
0.197

0.219
0.196
0.263
0.139
0.181
0.139

0.175
0.182
0.277
0.326
0.239

0.168
0.218
0.187
0.186
0.180
0.182

0.173
0.217
0.213
0.174
0.256
0.220



89
13
90
164
165

O ubh WwWwN

G High jump

1.55
X0

1.45
XX0

1.50

4 169
1.40

1.50

6 170
1.40
0]

G Pole Vault

1 20
2.55
X0

2 10
2.55
0

3 172
1.60

1.80

5 173
1.60
0]
96
3.15
XXX

G Long jump
1 85

5.36
-2.0
2 17
X
+0.2
3 77
5.42
-0.8

Una PERKONE
Marii RAUDSEPP
Alise BOLE

Sofija NORVAISAITE

Smilte BUSNIAUSKAITE

Lisell LAUL
1.60 1.63 1.66
(o] XXO O

Sandija REITMANE
150 155 1.60
0 0] 0

Hali TEPPER

155 1.60 1.63
XO XXO  XXO
Liepa STRAZDAITE
1.45 150 1.55
0 0 XO
Keita SMITE

155 1.60 1.63
0 X0 XXX
Auste MACKEVICIUTE
1.45 150 1.55

0] 0] 0]

Luise REMMEL

270 2.85 3.00
0] 0] 0]
Marietta VERST
270 2.85 3.00

0] 0] 0]
Ula PTAKAUSKAITE
1.80 195 210
0] 0] 0]

Liga ZAKE
1.95 210 2.25
0 X0 O
leva UGENSKAITE
1.80 1.95

XXO XXX

Sanita SKRIMBLE

Alise BLAUA

551 498 5.76
+1.2 +0.5 +25
Lisell LAUL

524 543 X
+0.3 +04 +1.0
Dita PIZANE

511 X 5.16
+0.9 +1.2 -0.6

1.71
XXX

1.63

1.66
XXX

1.60

1.60
XX0

3.15

3.15
X0

2.25

2.40
XXX

5.36
-0.6

5.00
+0.1

+0.5

10.07.2011
29.09.2010
11.02.2010
12.12.2010
31.12.1010

08.10.2010

10.05.2010
1.66
XXX
28.04.2011

17.11.2011
1.63
XXX
04.08.2010

29.06.2011
1.63
XXX

27.12.2011
330 345
0] X--
05.06.2011
330 345
0] 0]
06.08.2010
240 255
0 XXX
31.07.2011

26.07.2010

04.07.2010

17.08.2010
X

-1.3
08.10.2010
X

+0.6

-0.5

LAT
EST
LAT
LTU
LTU

EST

LAT

EST

LTU

LAT

LTU

EST
3.55

EST
3.55
XXX
LTU

LAT

LTU

LAT

LAT

EST

LAT

3.65
XXX

5.21,50
5.38,58
5.47,79
5.54,02
5.54,77

1.66

1.63

1.63

1.60

1.60

1.60

3.55

3.45

2.40

2.25

1.80

NM

5.76

5.43

5.42



4 153
5.25
+1.5

5 16
5.30
-0.1

6 168
5.14
+0.9

G Triple jump

1 94

10.59

-0.8
2 19

10.36

-1.2
3 95

10.73

+0.4
4 161
X
5
5 11

10.93

+1.4
6 171

10.68

+1.1

G Shot Put 3kg

1 21

12.00

2 174

11.31

3 95

11.30

4 175

10.66

5 22

11.55

6 98
X

Greta Lukrecija NAUSEDAITE
528 530 496 5.16
-0.2 -06 +19 +0.8
Heti Stella KISEL

X 522 526 X
-0.6 +0.4 +0.7 +0.0
Elija MARGEVICIUTE

508 454 X 5.10
+1.2 -0.8 +1.3 +2.4

Veronika SERGELA

11.22 X 11.18 -
-3.1 -1.0 -0.2
Ann-Marie ANDERSOO

10.78 10.52 X 11.08
-06 -24 -43 -05
Ance MILTINA

10.72 11.02 X X

+0.7 -07 -09 -04

Urte IVANCOVAITE

X X 11.00 X

-1.7 06 -23 -25

Mirtel KOLLO

- - 10.81 10.81
-1.9 3.1

Rugilé SALTANAVICIUTE

10.80 10.44 10.78 10.69

-11 06 -15 -0.7

Jette-Delisa PAPPEL

12.61 12.52 12.43 X
Gintare MINEVICIUTE

11.51 11.85 11.33 11.72
Ance MILTINA

11.63 12.28 11.56 11.63
Ugne STEINAITE

10.85 11.18 11.26 11.71
Hiie Maarja OOBIK

822 X 11.24 X
Liga Paula STEPINA

9.74 11.29 10.62 10.34

G Discus throw 0,75kg

1 25
40.05
2 96
X
3 26
38.98
4 174

37.45

Mari PAJU

47.15 49.10 X X
Sanita SKRIMBLE

4290 47.00 X 45.80
Svea-Erika IIR

40.56 X X 39.32
Gintare MINEVICIOTE

39.62 38.70 X X

02.01.2011
5.10
-0.6
21.07.2011
5.16
+1.4
11.01.2010
4.80
-1.7

26.09.2010
10.51

-2.4
21.08.2010
10.65

+0.9
16.06.2010

30.01.2010
X

-2.4
09.04.2010
10.57

-2.9
22.01.2010
10.64

-0.8

06.02.2010
12.30
14.03.2010
12.41
16.06.2010
X
16.09.2011
X
05.01.2010
11.34
16.06.2011
11.01

03.03.2010
48.08
04.07.2010
X
18.04.2010
X
14.03.2010
39.04

LTU

EST

LTU

LAT

EST

LAT

LTU

EST

LTU

EST

LTU

LAT

LTU

EST

LAT

EST

LAT

EST

LTU

5.30

5.30

5.14

11.22

11.08

11.02

11.00

10.93

10.80

12.61

12.41

12.28

11.71

11.55

11.29

49.10

47.00

40.56

39.62



101
35.57
177
37.62

Maritanna JASKULSKA
38.96 35.40 X
Viktorija URBELYTE
38.17 36.67 X

G Hammer Throw 3kg

1

102
48.83
25
45.89
178
41.78
179
37.57
27
32.14
103

X

Lina SKRIDE

8.97 46.26 X
Mari PAJU

41.58 X 42.37
Brigita BUTYLKINAITE
43.18 X X
Vilte ZOLOBAITE
36.64 X 40.27

Crystal-Eliis KRAPP
30.27 X 31.53
Mija MURNIECE

X X X

G Javelin throw 400g

1

99
38.07
100
42.85
23
35.59
176

X

175
36.92
24
30.93

Alise IECELNIECE
41.87 41.41 46.95
Eliza LIGERE

X 42.81 45.54
Melissa ANDERSON
34.09 33.77 33.88
Austeja ANIULYTE
35.84 34.15 X
Ugne STEINAITE

X 33.32 35.97
Meribel TAMM

32.15 X 31.20

G 3000m race walk

A Ul WN B

166
167
14
92
91
15

Agnie$ka MAKEVIC
Guste VASILIAUSKAITE
Laura PATLEP

Katrina OSE

Anna VISNAKOVA
Mitha Naomi MELTSAS

100m+200m+300m+400m relay

1

Enija GLAUDANE, Tomass ERMICS, Evelina KENINA, Matiass DUBURS
Greta STALNIONYTE, Kelvinas PSEMENECKIS, Greta Lukrecija NAUSEDAITE, Ignas PAULAVICIUS  2.09,39

Gerda Karolin KRIIS, Mark LIPP, Mette Marii ESTORN, Uku PARNAMETS

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

ESTONIA

35.81

47.91

44 .31

43.84

45.25

45.83

33.36

32.56

34.46

27.42

Competition director: Viktor Predbannikov
Starters: Hannes Randaru, Margus Metsma, Heino Avi
Photofinish judge: Margus Martin

30.06.2010
X
22.08.2010
35.33

07.05.2010
47.60
03.03.2010
42.69
27.12.2010
X
08.01.2010
X
26.04.2011
30.76
01.05.2010
29.62

04.10.2010
X
08.02.2010
46.72
28.09.2010
38.21
06.05.2010
37.69
16.09.2011
33.29
02.02.2010
36.06

30.03.2010
16.01.2010
25.06.2010
07.04.2010
15.12.2011
06.11.2010

LAT

LTU

LAT

EST

LTU

LTU

EST

LAT

LAT

LAT

EST

LTU

LTU

EST

LTU
LTU
EST
LAT
LAT
EST

38.96

38.17

48.83

45.89

43.84

40.27

32.14

29.62

46.95

46.72

38.21

37.69

36.92

36.06

15.51.55,00
16.17.45,00
17.19.18,00
17.32.15,00
18.54.18,00
20.45.18,00



Baltic U16 Team Championships
08.07.2025, JGhvi

Team scoring after 35 of 35 events
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SUM
1|Latvia 5/ 7| 9| 7| 8|11| 7| 9| 4| 6| 8|11|10{11]|10| 8| 9| 7| 9| 4|11|10(11|10| 4| 5| 8| 7| 9] 7{10|11] 6| 5| 6 280

2 |Estonia 9| 7| 8| 9] 5| 3| 7| 6| 8| 4|10| 6| 8| 5| 5|10| 6|10| 9|11| 5| 7| 5| 7{10| 8|10|10| 4| 7| 4| 5| 3| 5| 2 238

3|Lithuania | 7| 7| 4| 5| 8| 6| 7| 6| 9|11| 3| 4| 3| 5| 6| 3| 7| 4| 2| 6| 5| 4| 5| 4| 7| 8| 3| 4| 7| 7| 7| 5| 9]|11| 4 203
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